
wt FORVM ANCIENT COINS 
303 Emerywood Orive 
Morehead Clty, NC 28557-9610 
CustomerServlce@forumanclentcolns.com 
http://www.lorumanclentcolns.com 

Description 
1 10319. Nabataean Klngdom, Arelas IV, 9 B.C . • 40 A.O., Bronze AE 15, SNG 

ANS1438-43 

2 8580. Nabataean Klngdom, Rabbel 11, 71 -106 A.O., Bronze AE 18, BMC 3-7, S 
5706 

Payment Method: PayPal 
Thank you for your business! Ali colns are guaranteed genuina for etemlty. 

No: 1649 Data: 01-18-2005 
Customer 

RICARD BERNADO 
C/ COLOMINAS 6, 4 2 
BARCELONA, BARCELONA 08003 
SPAIN 

QTY Price 
1 $9.00 

1 $30.00 

Subtotal: 
Dlscount: 

lntematlonal Alrmall (no tracklng 

Tax: 
Total: 

Amount 
9.00 

30.00 

39.0< 
18.0< 
5.01 

o.o, 
$26.01 
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